Single Channel 11 Channel 16 Channel 16 Channel Rechargeable
Stylish, modern appearance, with a luxurious piano lacquer finish in black or white, Motolux hand-held remotes come in single and multi-
channel formats for complete versatility. These remotes also include the Show/Hide channels function, which allows unused channels to
be disabled for simpler operation.
Australian owned
Australian designed
SPEC SHEET 1/1
Motolux creates world-class motorisation products and systems, dedicated to window covering markets worldwide.
Designed to enable fully integrated motorisation solutions, Motolux products are suitable for commercial or residential
use. Our product range is streamlined to simplify the process of manufacturing, installation and ongoing maintenance
of all major types of motorised window covering products.
61 (0)3 9876 0400
Ordering Information
Australia / New Zealand
Product Specifications
Single Channel Remote 11 Channel Remote 16 Channel Remote 16 Channel Remote
Rechargeable
Part Number:
801130001 (White)
801130890 (Black)
801230001 (White)
801230890 (Black)
8012512001 (White)
8012512890 (Black)
8012514001 (White)
8012514890 (Black)
Supplier Number:
MRT04-01W (White)
MRT04-01B (Black)
MRT04-06W (White)
MRT04-06B (Black)
MRT04-16W (White)
MRT04-16B (Black)
MRT04-16LW (White)
MRT04-16LB (Black)
Channels: 1 Channel
11 Channels
Default setting of 6 channels,
5 to be unlocked